
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 21/06/2019  -:- Session 21 of 44

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-4245/378 64.8140(I/I)1 Alice Linn/Doug Rimmer

N-8224/378 59.2627(V/V)2 Ian Handricks**/Sue Jones**

N-5211/378 55.8213(J/I)3 Elaine Sharplin/Lida Weterman

N-2190/378 50.260(I/I)4 Diana Verner/Judy Innes

N-7172/378 45.500(I/J)5 Helen O'Neil/Vivienne Harris

N-6166/378 43.920(I/I)6 Nolda Braks/Cynthia Olson

N-3163/378 43.120(I/J)7 Roger O'Connor/Anne Moody

N-1141/378 37.300(J/J)8 Jeanne Speedy/Dianne Whitelaw

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Stanley Abrahams/Richard Whitelaw E-5226/336 67.26401 (O/J)

Monica Lunny/Frances Mazur E-6203/336 60.42272 (J/I)

Diana Ketels/Pauline Melles E-9191/336 56.85133 (J/O)

Rhona Wilken/Barbara McRae E-7181/336 53.8704 (I/J)

Barbara Crum**/Susie Longdell E-3177/336 52.6805 (V/J)

Phil Ryall/Katie Foster E-2172/336 51.1906 (J/J)

Ian Bell/Cherry Cooper E-4136/336 40.4807 (J/J)

Jill Menzies/Karen Guthrie E-1126/336 37.5008 (J/J)

Susie Gordon/Barbara Lacey E-8100/336 29.7609 (J/I)



HANDICAP SCORES
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 21/06/2019  -:- Session 21 of 44

Papakura

SECTION:   Black

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players H'Cap Seating Hcp Score

Alice Linn/Doug Rimmer 4-3.12 61.69 1

Elaine Sharplin/Lida Weterman 53.9 59.72 2

Ian Handricks/Sue Jones 80 59.26 3

Diana Verner/Judy Innes 2-4.77 45.49 4

Roger O'Connor/Anne Moody 31.3 44.42 5

Jeanne Speedy/Dianne Whitelaw 16.61 43.91 6

Helen O'Neil/Vivienne Harris 7-1.7 43.80 7

Nolda Braks/Cynthia Olson 6-1.04 42.88 8

SECTION:   Black

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating Hcp ScoreH'Cap

Stanley Abrahams/Richard Whitelaw 5-1.6  65.671

Monica Lunny/Frances Mazur 61.45  61.862

Rhona Wilken/Barbara McRae 70.22  54.093

Barbara Crum/Susie Longdell 3-0.1  52.584

Phil Ryall/Katie Foster 2-1.07  50.125

Diana Ketels/Pauline Melles 9-6.75  50.106

Ian Bell/Cherry Cooper 42.48  42.967

Jill Menzies/Karen Guthrie 12.5  40.008

Susie Gordon/Barbara Lacey 83.49  33.259



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 21 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         21/06/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (4) Alice Linn              Doug Rimmer             245.0/378       64.81   1   40

   (8) Ian Handricks**         Sue Jones**             224.0/378       59.26   2   27

   (5) Elaine Sharplin         Lida Weterman           211.0/378       55.82   3   13

   (2) Diana Verner            Judy Innes              190.0/378       50.26   4    0

   (7) Helen O'Neil            Vivienne Harris         172.0/378       45.50   5    0

   (6) Nolda Braks             Cynthia Olson           166.0/378       43.92   6    0

   (3) Roger O'Connor          Anne Moody              163.0/378       43.12   7    0

   (1) Jeanne Speedy           Dianne Whitelaw         141.0/378       37.30   8    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 21 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         21/06/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (5) Stanley Abrahams        Richard Whitelaw        226.0/336       67.26   1   40

   (6) Monica Lunny            Frances Mazur           203.0/336       60.42   2   27

   (9) Diana Ketels            Pauline Melles          191.0/336       56.85   3   13

   (7) Rhona Wilken            Barbara McRae           181.0/336       53.87   4    0

   (3) Barbara Crum**          Susie Longdell          177.0/336       52.68   5    0

   (2) Phil Ryall              Katie Foster            172.0/336       51.19   6    0

   (4) Ian Bell                Cherry Cooper           136.0/336       40.48   7    0

   (1) Jill Menzies            Karen Guthrie           126.0/336       37.50   8    0

   (8) Susie Gordon            Barbara Lacey           100.0/336       29.76   9    0



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 21 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         21/06/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (4) Alice Linn              Doug Rimmer             -3.12           61.69   1    0

   (5) Elaine Sharplin         Lida Weterman           3.90            59.72   2    0

   (8) Ian Handricks           Sue Jones               0.00            59.26   3    0

   (2) Diana Verner            Judy Innes              -4.77           45.49   4    0

   (3) Roger O'Connor          Anne Moody              1.30            44.42   5    0

   (1) Jeanne Speedy           Dianne Whitelaw         6.61            43.91   6    0

   (7) Helen O'Neil            Vivienne Harris         -1.70           43.80   7    0

   (6) Nolda Braks             Cynthia Olson           -1.04           42.88   8    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                   %   Place  C's

Session 21 of 44EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Black 
DATE:         21/06/2019 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (5) Stanley Abrahams        Richard Whitelaw        -1.60           65.67   1    0

   (6) Monica Lunny            Frances Mazur           1.45            61.86   2    0

   (7) Rhona Wilken            Barbara McRae           0.22            54.09   3    0

   (3) Barbara Crum            Susie Longdell          -0.10           52.58   4    0

   (2) Phil Ryall              Katie Foster            -1.07           50.12   5    0

   (9) Diana Ketels            Pauline Melles          -6.75           50.10   6    0

   (4) Ian Bell                Cherry Cooper           2.48            42.96   7    0

   (1) Jill Menzies            Karen Guthrie           2.50            40.00   8    0

   (8) Susie Gordon            Barbara Lacey           3.49            33.25   9    0


